Cellularline BTHARKTWSP headphones/headset True Wireless

Stereo (TWS) In-ear Calls/Music Bluetooth Pink

Brand : Cellularline

Product name : HARK

Product code: BTHARKTWSP

- “STREAMING TOP SOUND TECHNOLOGY": optimises sound quality even for streamed music
- Charging Power Case: the case lets you charge both earphones up to 3 times
- Double Master Function: remove, pick up with the answer button and begin the conversation with

either the left or right earbud

- Easy connection: easily connected when they are removed from the charging case

- Touch control: track, volume and call controls directly from the earbud

- True Wireless Stereo technology: connects two Bluetooth stereo headsets completely wirelessly

- Type-C connector
HARK

Cellularline BTHARKTWSP. Product type: Headset. Connectivity technology: True Wireless Stereo (TWS),
Bluetooth. Recommended usage: Calls/Music. Wireless range: 10 m. Weight: 38 g. Product colour: Pink

Performance

Product type *

Wearing style *
Recommended usage *
Headset type

Product colour *
Control type

Country of origin

Ports & interfaces
Connectivity technology *
3.5 mm connector

USB connectivity
Bluetooth

Bluetooth profiles
Bluetooth version
Frequency band
Wireless range
Headphones

Ear coupling *
Microphone

Microphone type *
Battery

Battery operated
Battery type

Headset
In-ear
Calls/Music
Binaural
Pink

Touch
China

True Wireless Stereo (TWS)
X
X
v

A2DP, AVRCP
5.0

2.4-2.48 GHz
10m

Intraaural

Built-in

v
Built-in battery

Battery

Left earpiece battery capacity
Continuous audio playback time

Continuous audio playback time
(with charging case)

Output voltage (charging case)
Output current (charging case)
Battery recharge time

Battery voltage

Charging source

Standby time

Weight & dimensions
Weight
Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content
Charging case capacity
Charging case connector type
Cables included

Quantity

Supplier features

Battery life

40 mAh
4h

16 h

5V
05A
2h
3,7V
UsB
20 h

38¢g

93 mm
35 mm
200 mm
115¢

300 mAh

USB Type-C

USB Type-A to USB Type-C
1

240 min
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Battery
Right earpiece battery capacity 40 mAh
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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