

Cellularline BTHARKTWSP headphones/headset True Wireless Stereo (TWS) In-ear Calls/Music Bluetooth Pink

Brand : Cellularline Product code: BTHARKTWSP

Product name: HARK

- "STREAMING TOP SOUND TECHNOLOGY": optimises sound quality even for streamed music
- Charging Power Case: the case lets you charge both earphones up to 3 times
- Double Master Function: remove, pick up with the answer button and begin the conversation with either the left or right earbud
- Easy connection: easily connected when they are removed from the charging case
- Touch control: track, volume and call controls directly from the earbud
- True Wireless Stereo technology: connects two Bluetooth stereo headsets completely wirelessly
- Type-C connector

HARK

Cellularline BTHARKTWSP. Product type: Headset. Connectivity technology: True Wireless Stereo (TWS), Bluetooth. Recommended usage: Calls/Music. Wireless range: 10 m. Weight: 38 g. Product colour: Pink





Performance		Battery	
Product type * Wearing style * Recommended usage * Headset type Product colour * Control type Country of origin Ports & interfaces Connectivity technology *	Binaural Pink Touch China	Left earpiece battery capacity Continuous audio playback time Continuous audio playback time (with charging case) Output voltage (charging case) Output current (charging case) Battery recharge time Battery voltage Charging source Standby time	40 mAh 4 h 16 h 5 V 0,5 A 2 h 3,7 V USB 20 h
3.5 mm connector USB connectivity Bluetooth Bluetooth profiles Bluetooth version Frequency band Wireless range	X X ✓ A2DP, AVRCP 5.0 2.4 - 2.48 GHz 10 m	Weight & dimensions Weight Packaging data Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	38 g 93 mm 35 mm 200 mm 115 g
Headphones Ear coupling * Microphone Microphone type * Battery	Intraaural Built-in	Packaging content Charging case capacity Charging case connector type Cables included Quantity	300 mAh USB Type-C USB Type-A to USB Type-C 1
Battery operated Battery type	✔ Built-in battery	Supplier features Battery life	240 min

		rv

Right earpiece battery capacity

40 mAh



8018080386725

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.